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"Le Cacatchou" - Froideville - 6 septembre 2014
Course à Pied & Nordic Walking
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Ville Club Temps Ecart

  Scratch Hommes - 5,4km  

1 1090 Tribolet Christophe 1974 Cugy 22:11.980

2 1062 Isaac David 1976 Villars-Mendraz Tri T Team @ 24:20.540 2:08.560

3 1095 Kohler Rolf 1957 La Chaux-de-Fonds 27:52.130 5:40.150

4 1098 Mabillotte Pierre 1963 Lausanne 28:04.700 5:52.720

5 1071 Machado Da Silva Gilberto 1981 Villars-Tiercelin 28:23.330 6:11.350

6 1097 Mhiri Karim 1965 Lausanne 29:21.150 7:09.170

7 1086 Guignard Roland 1957 Prilly 29:34.080 7:22.100

8 1058 Desmeules François 1977 Lausanne 30:26.120 8:14.140

9 1073 Borlet-Hote Alain 1976 Lausanne 30:47.870 8:35.890

10 1080 Chacra Naji 1978 Froideville 31:58.310 9:46.330

11 1068 Murisier Bernard 1967 Penthalaz 32:26.310 10:14.330

12 1077 Vial Frédéric 1976 Lausanne 25 32:38.520 10:26.540

13 1096 Pinho Miguel 1985 Crissier 36:01.310 13:49.330

14 1085 Laurent Jean-Marc 1974 Froideville 36:44.240 14:32.260

15 1060 Espejo Bernardino 1971 Cugy 40:12.720 18:00.740

Abandons

1056 Hauser Jim 1994 Villars-Tiercelin

  Catégorie 13 - Homme - 1975-1994 / 5440m  

1 1062 Isaac David 1976 Villars-Mendraz Tri T Team @ 24:20.540

2 1071 Machado Da Silva Gilberto 1981 Villars-Tiercelin 28:23.330 4:02.790

3 1058 Desmeules François 1977 Lausanne 30:26.120 6:05.580

4 1073 Borlet-Hote Alain 1976 Lausanne 30:47.870 6:27.330

5 1080 Chacra Naji 1978 Froideville 31:58.310 7:37.770

6 1077 Vial Frédéric 1976 Lausanne 25 32:38.520 8:17.980

7 1096 Pinho Miguel 1985 Crissier 36:01.310 11:40.770

Abandons

1056 Hauser Jim 1994 Villars-Tiercelin

  Catégorie 15 - Homme - 1965-1974 / 5440m  

1 1090 Tribolet Christophe 1974 Cugy 22:11.980

2 1097 Mhiri Karim 1965 Lausanne 29:21.150 7:09.170

3 1068 Murisier Bernard 1967 Penthalaz 32:26.310 10:14.330

4 1085 Laurent Jean-Marc 1974 Froideville 36:44.240 14:32.260

5 1060 Espejo Bernardino 1971 Cugy 40:12.720 18:00.740

  Catégorie 17 - Homme - 1955-1964 / 5440m  

1 1095 Kohler Rolf 1957 La Chaux-de-Fonds 27:52.130

2 1098 Mabillotte Pierre 1963 Lausanne 28:04.700 12.570
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3 1086 Guignard Roland 1957 Prilly 29:34.080 1:41.950

  Scratch Femmes - 5,4km  

1 1084 Gerold Fabienne 1978 Bavois 26:59.590

2 1074 Borlet-Hote Muriel 1978 Lausanne 30:48.440 3:48.850

3 1069 Villière Géraldine 1982 Froideville 31:50.650 4:51.060

4 1061 Keller Nicole 1967 Villars-Tiercelin 32:02.200 5:02.610

5 1089 Mercier Annick 1975 Froideville 32:55.450 5:55.860

6 1070 Mougin Nicoll 1974 Villars-Tiercelin 34:00.870 7:01.280

7 1055 Oliveira Tania 1976 Cheseaux Stade Lausanne 34:11.550 7:11.960

8 1057 Uldry Sandra 1974 Froideville 34:33.650 7:34.060

9 1087 Dind Marianne 1968 Cugy 35:21.930 8:22.340

10 1075 Débieux Séverine 1974 Vessy 36:42.720 9:43.130

11 1063 Fleischmann Pascale 1974 Froideville 37:59.760 11:00.170

12 1059 Miauton Espejo Lise 1975 Cugy 40:11.990 13:12.400

13 1076 Ramuz Vial Eliane 1975 Lausanne 25 40:21.700 13:22.110

Abandons

1082 Lucien Marion 1985 Lausanne

  Catégorie 14 - Femme - 1975-1994 / 5440m  

1 1084 Gerold Fabienne 1978 Bavois 26:59.590

2 1074 Borlet-Hote Muriel 1978 Lausanne 30:48.440 3:48.850

3 1069 Villière Géraldine 1982 Froideville 31:50.650 4:51.060

4 1089 Mercier Annick 1975 Froideville 32:55.450 5:55.860

5 1055 Oliveira Tania 1976 Cheseaux Stade Lausanne 34:11.550 7:11.960

6 1059 Miauton Espejo Lise 1975 Cugy 40:11.990 13:12.400

7 1076 Ramuz Vial Eliane 1975 Lausanne 25 40:21.700 13:22.110

Abandons

1082 Lucien Marion 1985 Lausanne

  Catégorie 16 - Femme - 1965-1974 / 5440m  

1 1061 Keller Nicole 1967 Villars-Tiercelin 32:02.200

2 1070 Mougin Nicoll 1974 Villars-Tiercelin 34:00.870 1:58.670

3 1057 Uldry Sandra 1974 Froideville 34:33.650 2:31.450

4 1087 Dind Marianne 1968 Cugy 35:21.930 3:19.730

5 1075 Débieux Séverine 1974 Vessy 36:42.720 4:40.520

6 1063 Fleischmann Pascale 1974 Froideville 37:59.760 5:57.560


